8 3/4”
1
9/
16
”
29 15/16”, 35 7/8”
3
7/
16
” 3 15/16”
13/16”
CL
6 3/4”
19 3/4”
Min. Ducted - 27 1/2”
Min. Recirc. - 32”
Max. Ducted - 42 1/2”
12
”41.3°
FRONT
SIDE
TOP
B R I S A S R A N G E H O O D S . C O M
Brisas BVE
The wall-mounted range hood makes quite an impression. From its pro-style
pyramid design to its 600CFM internal motor, BVE is head and shoulders above
the comptetition. Relying on the highest quality manufacturing standards, BVE
exudes strength that lasts and quality that is easy to relate to: easy-to-install
out-of-the-box design, high-grade stainless steel, tight seams and precision
metal folding for seamless corners and edges.
8 8 8 . 8 8 0 . 8 3 6 8    |    s u p p o r t @ b r i s a s r a n g e h o o d s . c o m
MODEL
Stainless Steel
Size
Blower CFM
Sones
ACT 390 CFM
ACT 290 CFM
FEATURES
ACT™ Technology
Controls
Speed Levels
Auto Delay-Off
Lighting
Dual-Level Lighting
Filters
Recirculating Option
Extension Duct Cover Option
DUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Vertical Internal Blower
Horizontal Internal Blower
AC POWER
AC POWER INPUT
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Recirculating Kit
Extension Duct Cover
MOUNTING HEIGHT RANGE*
WARRANTY
BVE-E30BS
30”
600
6
Yes
Yes
Yes
CapacitiveTouch
3
Yes
LED Light Strip, 5W x1
Yes
Aluminum Mesh
Yes
Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
6” Round
NA
320W, 2.6A
120V - 60Hz
BRC-0008
B1C-00VE
24” - 34”
1 year parts, 1 year labor
BVE-E36BS
36”
600
6
Yes
Yes
Yes
CapacitiveTouch
3
Yes
LED Light Strip, 5W x1
Yes
Aluminum Mesh
Yes
Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
6” Round
NA
320W, 2.6A
120V - 60Hz
BRC-0008
B1C-00VE
24” - 34”
1 year parts, 1 year labor
is an exclusive feature built into the hood which can limit the maximum blower CFM to meet local code requirements.
AIRFLOW CONTROL TECHNOLOGY™ (ACT™)
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
MAY19.0101
B R I S A S R A N G E H O O D S . C O M 8 8 8 . 8 8 0 . 8 3 6 8    |    s u p p o r t @ b r i s a s r a n g e h o o d s . c o m
Brisas BVE